77
Frameless servomotors
NK series
0,4 to 72 Nm
Description
Servo motor Kit is an innovative and global approach
enabling the complete integration of motor in a simplified
mechanical system.

NK series
0,4 to 72 Nm
NK codification
NK series Product code example
NK 4 20 E Y K R 1 0 00
NK
1 - 8
10 - 60
E
W
A
M
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y
Z
Q
0
1
2
3
4
5
00
xx
MOTORS FAMILY
10 Poles Frameless Brushless Motors
SIZES
See Drawings
LENGTHS
See Drawings
COOLING
Natural cooling
Water cooling
FEEDBACK SENSORS SUPPLY MOTORS
2 poles resolver (standard)
Cost effective absolute POSIVEX encoder
Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE encoder 128 ppt SKS36
Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE encoder 128 ppt SKM36
Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE encoder 1024 ppt SRS50
Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE encoder 1024 ppt SRM50
Absolute signle-turn ENDAT encoder ECN 1113
Absolute multi-turn ENDAT encoder EQN 1125
Low cost encoder with 10 commutation tracks 2048 ppr
Without feedback sensor (standard)
Other sensor
Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE 16ppr SEL37 (NX1 on request)
Standard
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
NK1 - 8
NK2 - 8
NK2 - 8
NK2 - 8
NK3 - 8
NK3 - 8
NK2 - 8
NK2 - 8
NK2 - 8